1.0um High Power Chirped FBG for Fiber Laser
Product Description:
Connet high-quality 1.0um fiber grating reflectors
(also called Fiber Laser cavity mirrors) are written
in specialty double clad optical fiber with
optimized chirped Fiber Bragg Grating (FBG)
writing technology. They are specially designed
for 1.0um high power continuous and pulsed fiber

Package Dimensions:
Unit: mm
Ordering Information:
F-□1 □1 □1 □1 -□2 -□3 □3 □3 -□4 □4 -□5 -□6 □6 -□7 □7
 1111: Fiber Type
1012: 10/125um NA=0.08/0.46; 2040: 20/400um NA=0.065/0.46; 2540: 25/400um NA=0.065/0.46
 2: Grating type
H: High Reflector
L: Low Reflector
 333: Central Wavelength in nm
070: 1070nm
 4: Bandwidth in nm
2: 2nm *05: 0.5nm
 5: Package
M: Metal Housing
R: Recoated
 66: Reflectivity in %
99: 99%
10: 10%
 77: Handling Power of Signal
02: 2000W
03: 3000W